8/23/2021

Dosen : INAYAH WIBAWANTI, S.Psi., M.Si

Psikodiag VI (Grafis) (2 SKS)

RABU 12:50 - 14:30

NO.
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NIM

1724090142

1824090004

1824090014
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1824090020

1824090029
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1824090032

1824090033

1824090034

1824090041

1824090042

1824090044

1824090049

NAMA

FRANS DANIEL SIRAIT

MUHAMAD ARIZA

AMELIA TANTRI BUDIYONO

NABILA ANNISA PUTRI

DLIYA TSAMARAH

ADINDA RHEINATA SILVANIA

RASHA SAID

FAJRIN ITA SISKIA

RAFINKHA ADRIYANASTA

DHIEMAS ARDHYA SOESILO

YUNITA AMELIA

RISKA AFNAN FAIRUZA

IRBA TSABITHA GUDBAN

LAILI FITRI LISPRIYANTI
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NO.

15
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31

NIM

1824090052

1824090053

1824090054

1824090057

1824090060

1824090068

1824090070

1824090073

1824090075

1824090076

1824090077

1824090087

1824090088

1824090094

1824090097

1824090104

1824090105

NAMA

MARIA MAGDALENA EDWINA DYAS R

TITIWIDIA NINGRUM

SYIFA SALSABILA

AUGGIE ATTALLAH RAMADHINI

JANU PRAYETNO

HAIKAL FAQIH

FAJRIYATI SAFITRI

MARTHA BERLIANI PUTRI RADJA SOGHE

RAHMAT HIDAYATULLAH

CHRISTINE SAFRIATI

ANNISA AMALIA ACHMAD

SHEILA AZZAHRA

FEBRIANSYAH

HANA FAKHRANI

MOHAMMAD AKHSAN SIDIEQ

FARAH SALSABILA PUTRI THAMLIE

ADAM EL MALIK SHAFAR

Dosen

FOTO

{f;\’/\

&
A

> D

D > » ® P

P 2

NILAI UAS

70
(50%)

75
(50%)

70
(50%)

70
(50%)

70
(50%)

70
(50%)

70
(50%)

70
(50%)

70
(50%)

75
(50%)

70
(50%)

70
(50%)

70
(50%)

70
(50%)

70
(50%)

75
(50%)

70
(50%)

NILAI UTS

70
(50%)

75
(50%)

70
(50%)

70
(50%)

70
(50%)

75
(50%)

70
(50%)

70
(50%)

75
(50%)

75
(50%)

70
(50%)

70
(50%)

70
(50%)

70
(50%)

70
(50%)

70
(50%)

70
(50%)

NILAI TUGAS

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

TOTAL

70

75

70

70

70

72.5

70

70

72.5

75

70

70

70

70

70

72.5

70

https://dosen.yai.ac.id/v5/index.php/jadwal/jadwal_nilai/PS4/122/307/89/PS4122/011079/202027kd_jad1=8&kd_jad2=&kd_jad3=8&kd_jad4=&urut_mk1=&urut_mk2=&urut_mk3=&urut_mk4=&kd_jur1=&kd_jur2=8&kd_jur...

2/4



8/23/2021

NO.

32

33
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NIM

1824090112

1824090115

1824090128

1824090132

1824090136

1824090140

1824090144

1824090146

1824090156

1824090158

1824090171

1824090173

1824090179

1824090194

1824090200

1824090201

1824090203

NAMA

IKHFAN MAY RAHMAN!

AMALIA SETYA NOVIANI

CHILDY RIZQIQA QAROLEA

ANISSA PUTRI SYAHRIZAL

HAURA MUTHIA SHABRINA

AFIF NUR FAUZAN

HASSYA INDRIANI SASMITA

KANSHA ADILA CHANDRA

DEA CALLISTA

MARSYA NURLITA

KINANTI ANNISYAH

ALIFYA ANDIRA

TARISSA AULIA ESHA FEBRIANI

FAHRIA NABILA OKTALIANA

NAZMI FREDELLA

PUTRA MILENIO RAMADHAN

SARAH AMELIA
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NO.

49
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53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

NIM

1824090205

1824090206

1824090216

1824090217

1824090218

1824090219

1824090220

1824090223

1824090235

1824090238

1824090239

1824090255

1924070003

NAMA

ANNISA ZULFA FADHILAH

NIKEN HARTATI

RINI PUSPA ARUM

DEWI ANJANI MARHAENI ISNAENI MPGNLTP

INDAH WULANDARI

MARTHA SAMUELLA KRISTINA

SABILA UMAMI

CITRA PUSPARANI

LALA YOLLA

RINI LUPITA ANGGRIATY

HAFIDZA ANIS AL AMRI

SALSABILLAH AZZAHRA NURHASANAH

DEFIKA WIGATI GHANI
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